
              2017 Concours & Rally Events Events
3/26/2017   

Date Time Event Location Contacts Phone 2017 Date

February 11 (Saturday) 10:00am Dent Man Workshop Paul Miller Porsche Paul Gavel 973-227-3000 2/11/2017

March 19 (Sunday) 9:00am to 2:00pm
Gathering of the Faithful & Judges 

Seminar
High Marques Motors, Morristown, NJ John Vogt 973-285-0959 3/19/2017

March 25 (Saturday) 10:00am Body Shop Tech
RSR Auto Body Restoration & Painting, 

620 Wyckoff Ave, Wykcoff, NJ
Pino Angulli

201-970-4495, 

201-904-2240
3/25/2017

April 9 (Sunday) 1:00pm to 4:00pm Concours Workshop
Paterek Brothers, 13 Commerce St, 

Chatham, NJ
John Paterek 973-635-5924 4/9/2017

April 22 (Saturday) Hersey Concours & Swap Meet Hershey, PA 4/15/2017

April 23 (Sunday) 8:00am to 12:00PM Welcome to the Club Concours Employment Horizons, Morristown, NJ
Ford Shaw, 

Samantha Neil
973-538-8822 4/23/2017

May 6, 7 (Fri, Sat)  Zone 1 Concour & Rally Massachusetts
Murray Kane,      

Jeff McFadden
973-476-9528 5/6/2017

June 14 (Wednesday Night) Summer Picnic, Rain Date 7/21 Brookrace Park John Vogt 973-214-2914 6/14/2017

July (Week) Porsche Parade Spocane, Washington  6/19/2017

July  6 (Sunday) Rally (Hot Rods) High Marques Motors, Morristown, NJ John Vogt 973-285-0959 7/9/2017

July 23 (Sunday) 10:00am to 2:00pm Indoor Summer Concours Power Portal, Netcong, NJ Jeff & Chris Erven 973-214-2914 7/23/2017

August 13 (Saturday) 8:00am NNJR 60th Anniversary Picnic TBD
Cindy & Anthony 

Cristello
 8/12/2017

Sept 10 (Sunday) 8:00am to 3:00pm Estate Concours Robb Francis, Peapack, NJ Robb Francis 201-247-0003 9/10/2017

October 8 (Sunday) 8:00AM to 2:00pm Fall Concours Wingspread Farms, Asbury, NJ Frank Boryas 908-313-0727 10/8/2017

October 22 (Sunday) Octoberfest Trec High Marques Motors, Morristown, NJ John Vogt 973-285-0959 10/22/2017

November 5 (Sunday 10:30am Dreyfuss Rally High Marques Motors, Morristown, NJ John Vogt 973-285-0959 11/5/2017

Nov 20 (Sunday) 1:00pm to 4:00pm ID Signs Workshop S. Hackensack Jose DeLaCruz 201-546-1102 11/19/2017

Event Fees

Entrant (Includes) Car Load - $40

Spectator, Non-Participant Food - $20




